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Keep New Zealand Beautiful  
Branch, Zone and Board Contacts 

Last updated September 2017 

 
Upper North Island 
Zone 1 Representative  
John Riddell  
027 477 9750 
riddell.family@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep West Auckland Beautiful 
Wayne Davis 
021 102 0079 
waynedav@hotmail.co.nz 
 
Manukau Beautification Trust 
Barbara Carney 
09 269 4080 
barbara.carney@mbct.org.nz 
 
Keep Franklin Beautiful 
Mary Roberts 
09 238 7882 
maryare@xtra.co.nz 
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Central North Island 
Zone 2 Representative   
Andrew Iles 
027 294 1849 
waimanailes@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep Gisborne Beautiful 
Heera Mackill 
Tairawhiti Environment Centre 
06 867 4708 
tairawhitienvcentre@gmail.com 
 
Keep Hauraki Beautiful 
Anne Marie Spicer 
4 Cuba St  
Waihi 3610, Hauraki  
021 02536559  
E-mail: annemarie.spicer@hauraki-dc.govt.nz 
 
Keep Kawerau Beautiful 
Berice Julian 
07 323 9190 
berice@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep Matamata Beautiful 
Ron Moles 
joanandron@slingshot.co.nz 
 
Keep Morrinsville Beautiful 
Val Barker 
07 889 5636 
valbryan@xtra.co.nz 
 

Keep Plains-Ngatea Beautiful 
Anne Marie Spicer 
4 Cuba St  
Waihi 3610, Hauraki  
021 02536559  
E-mail: annemarie.spicer@hauraki-dc.govt.nz 
 
 
Keep Rotorua Beautiful 
KeepRotoruaBeautiful@gmail.com 
 
Keep Taupo Beautiful 
Neville Brodie 
07 376 0899 ext: 8418 
nbrodie@taupo.govt.nz 
 
Keep Tauranga Beautiful 
Hope Lawsen 
07 578 7025 
hopel@eerst.co.nz 
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Keep Te Aroha Beautiful 
Bryan Turner 
07 884 0060 
BTurner@mpdc.govt.nz 
 
Keep Whakatane Beautiful 
Sandy Pryde 
07 308 8588 
prydeworms@xtra.co.nz 
 

Keep Waihi Beautiful 
Anne Marie Spicer 
4 Cuba St  
Waihi 3610, Hauraki  
021 02536559  
E-mail: annemarie.spicer@hauraki-dc.govt.nz 
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Lower North Island 
Zone 3 Representative  
Heather Clark 
06 323 1898 
alan-heather.clark@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep Carterton Beautiful 
Lorna Kelly 
06 379 9266 
rogerandlorna@clear.net.nz 
 
Keep Feilding Beautiful 
Reena Wallis 
06 323 3897 
022 626 3705 
reena@wallisaide.com 
 
Keep Levin Beautiful 
Cr. Victoria Kaye-Simmons 
027 601 1014 
cr.victoria.kaye-simmons@horowhenua.govt.nz 
 
Keep Hutt City Beautiful 
Sandy Beath-Croft 
Environmental Sustainability Advisor 
04 570 6758 
Sandy.Beathcroft@huttcity.govt.nz 
 
Keep Hastings Beautiful  
Wendy Beeke 
Environment Enhancement Officer 
06 871 5036 
0275 999 053 
wendyb@hdc.govt.nz   
 
Keep Marton Beautiful 
Clare Aston 
06 327 7143 
rick_clare4@hotmail.com 
 
Keep Napier Beautiful 
Maxine Boag 
02102470484 
keepnapierbeautiful@yahoo.co.nz 
 
Keep New Plymouth District Beautiful 
Angela Inwood 
06 759 6060 
Angela.Inwood@npdc.govt.nz 
 
Keep Otaki Beautiful 
Lloyd Chapman 
06 364 6140 
lloydchapman@inspire.net.nz 
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Keep Paraparaumu-Raumati Beautiful 
Diane Ammundsen 
04 902 4736 
Diane.ammundsen@kapiti.govt.nz 
 
Keep Rongotea Beautiful 
Margaret Giles 
06 324 8987 
murray.field@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep Waikanae Beautiful 
Sally Mathieson 
04 904 1260 
dlmsbm@hotmail.com 
 
Keep Woodville Beautiful 
Evan Nattrass 
06 376 5553 
evantheviking@hotmail.com 
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Upper South Island 
Zone 4 Representative 
Alexandra Davids 
021308440 
alexandra.davids@ccc.govt.nz 
 
Keep Christchurch Beautiful 
Linda Keall 
03 940 9419 or 027 714 9343 
tidykiwi@clear.net.nz 
 
Keep Golden Bay Beautiful 
Kathy Hindmarsh 
03 525 8332 
gbaybell@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep Kaiapoi Beautiful 
Beverley Dubar 
03 327 8092 
kdubar@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep Motueka Beautiful 
John Fisher 
03 528 9883 

Jafisher@ihug.co.nz 

 
Keep Oxford Beautiful 
Cheryl Norrish 
03 312 3347 
Cheryl@oxford.school.nz 
 
Keep Rangiora Beautiful 
Bev Alexander 
03 313 7009. 
birdiebev@xtra.co.nz 
 
Keep Richmond Beautiful 
Gordon Curnow 
544 8504 
g.curnow@clear.net.nz 
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Lower South Island 
Zone 5 Representative 
Jan Tucker 
0211408890 
jgt@vodafone.co.nz 
 
Keep Dunedin Beautiful 
Ashlea Muston 
03 474 3401 
ashlea.muston@dcc.govt.nz  
 
Keep Alexandra / Clyde Beautiful 
Ann Wills 
03 448 8215 
annwills@gmail.com 
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